Square Straight Steel Poles
Material: ASTM A500 Grade B steel
Welding: AWS D1.1 (ER70S-6)
Base: 4-bolt steel base plate
Reinforced handhole + grounding provision Anchor bolts per AASHTO M314-90 Grade 55
Finish: Powder coat, galvanized, or PC over galv.
POLE DIMENSIONS & BASE HARDWARE (SELECTED MODELS)
Pole No. Height
(ft) Gauge Butt Sq
(in)
Top Sq
(in)
Bolt Circle
(in)
Base Sq
(in) Bolt Size
CP10SS0411 10 11 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 17 x
3
CP12SS0411 12 11 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 17 x
3
CP14SS0411 14 11 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 17 x
3
CP15SS0411 15 11 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 17 x
3
CP16SS0411 16 11 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 17 x
3
CP16SS0407 16 07 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 30 x
3
CP18SS0407 18 07 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 30 x
3
CP20SS0407 20 07 4 4 8–9 8 0.75 x 30 x
3
CP20SS0507 20 07 5 5 10–12 11 1 x 36 x 4
CP22SS0507 22 07 5 5 10–12 11 1 x 36 x 4
CP25SS0507 25 07 5 5 10–12 11 1 x 36 x 4
CP28SS0507 28 07 5 5 10–12 11 1 x 36 x 4
CP30SS0507 30 07 5 5 10–12 11 1 x 36 x 4
CP30SS0607 30 07 6 6 11–13 12.5 1 x 36 x 4
POLE DIMENSIONS & BASE HARDWARE (SELECTED)
Butt / Top Sq